SCHEMATIC
DIAGRAMS
'HD B human designed systems, inc.
3700 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19104
Phone: (215) 382-5000
CONCEPT
Schematic Diagrams
Human Designed Systems, Inc.
3700 Market Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104
(215) 382-5000
DN1300-8004-4
April, 1980
Copyright @ 1980 by Human Designed Systems, Inc.
All rights reserved.
.r/2 ___
CtK
087
ace
~»o.~2--,
j/s j~~19
~~a.4D7~.s;~ CO I
.] ~ "1.;'15 l7l""1
LN~
N'A1r ilf
A~-A7
I~
-' .. 18LI4 PUP.3 I:f;fo-
a.I ,.
~~
:0.
21 ...
19 ...
~~
~
AtIS .!I~
A~ ."
._~ J
""3 2
I ... , -1.7 N~
I» m
.5 ~
LI4 .1M
!JI HE
In N&.
227
-.~-.... 18 eN
VI«O <iw!iVo17 i!'" IK
i!_
I~ CI!I
lido I!V P.!'A'
111 &.
In V.5YN
~r-'~~ ~~
~I~l
~ ~~
i ~
I~I~ t f~~ 7H.So+
Ni1f II cP
741.57""
311 !a
Afc/O"ll I~
CI?¢"cR3
.; 1& C,; CltI .. C& ., IS CI
'''' lib c.z.
~r~7
6
~<.". I"
C5 Ll~ ~
~J lIZ t:!4 lC::: .3 .14 liCIS C5
l!: Z I; ~ - (!(,
18 119' t:'7 l (
Ie ~
Ie ,.
1'1 ~ ~ 22Z
-
II
Iz e"8
tc5l1P
ASCII ., I£" c • ~IM~
1<:. -:'/0 t;#N
II 220 19 eN
<J ~1.~7.;' liz c4-
M liS ('/31
17 V<:' ('.I.;'
.e 1/1' C4S
~
C~-ClS'
Ol-O/~
18 ~
1'7 ~,iil
I~ ,'.ez
18 <:,ii3
1~6
Iz..
1/'7 OB
II' 07
11(5' ~
IN -06
14 QIIf
W D3
I/oOZ
19 01
~ 18_ ~tIS llI:j -I I"" c~ .co .;'
I CI [7~ LeI .3 L!.CA' ., .3
I" ~z ~~ z ~ CIiZ Ie z
C£!I 7.5 I I L'~ I
~ 116' l<::4 Z3 1M [C~ 8
Z ~ LCd" .Z2 1.2'0 IC;! ,:2
7- Z23
1/7 OJ
I Cd> 1'1 22-1 IllIO /9
In os
[I'" 0; 116 07
1tS~ LIS 006
,. ZI 1.111' ~
~j1i--l!
IN 0& ..ui--!L
~
r:¥. ~A!W ~~ 5,PAoE" L'-' 0.;'
CHAR III 0,
R U'M III O:!l ~ Cit'N 1/0 0, (uAI 110 O. on frO; I'? 0/
QI-C:V"
IZC
18 QV
17 CRI
I" -en
1& t'! ••
1/&
225
Izo
117 ~
I~ 07
16 0«0
1M 08
A4!. 1/" 04
~ CHM IN O.
.GE'N 110 02
o.DT 19 0/
t::K.8
1.2'0
.~8 4-
l C~ .:!I
('~ -:2
"" ~" ~
~L ~
/(1
~5j1 t---!L
~~
-PtJP2 l'
.Mod" I:
~LI~ II ~1.
4r...
221
API.
210
74L5157
18 e"N
17 UI
~~
~~
II""
1/7 I<
176 I~
1/6' I.
11.4
I/~ I~
117 Ii
Iia //1
9 9
.::E2 17
,2Q
,.tr----~~-----I ".
: > > ~. >. > > ~ > : > > i ~/~ ~ ,tt14: ,ttl;:
~1~1~lll~lgl~I~I~lil~1111 ~ ~ ~ t
Z
.3
AI
AfII
'rIOfl·1?Ohr
1<1 Z /., Z .41 z
nlUI • AS/. • .sa. ~ ~/.
TI.o12.J
AN'oi ~ Ie. r,lD;~ --a
G TID (II "
I<:~ 1'<:.3
.s3I 17 lUI. r",oz <t ~ riD'" JI
rt:5{).1
leZ IY I<:Z IY "t:Z IY 5 5 .----.6. ,lC1 ,1&.1
" Dr"". ~
lei
,lCO ~ 307 3~8 :r TI.o9 I. U~'1CSZS~ T7I)IN!I ZC.3 "HL$ZG~ 7'11)18 "" 2C~ H~ 5258
"1)1 12 DO NZ ,~~~
Zc.Z 7'/D5/2
,.----t! 946; ,-B.. !.IlU.., ::.:.:Ji. Zf:Z
" 2CI 2, ZC.I 2'1 ZC/ ZY
.3 ~ ZCO ~ .!!t.
z~
Zeo 25;
I~ /40- ,zt$ Z<S,·
I ." I ,ItS 1 115
07"7 I
J3 ,. JII '\; ~8~t ~.$".:; J~~t Zcr \$ Z 93 2 l{3 Z «3 zf «4 Z? .3
(P-f.
~
~~
,~ i--
119' ~
JlZ-Jl5
A88-AB
I
I
" > ,(1)<#1
1
1
I a > .(Iltl
I
~ -
I
1
.iG i!Wr;i
'-il-L-~~!-.-sy's/,v
3D
3E
1..--_0
1
.s~
PIiJ
~
~--R~
L.....--·ro.$~
~---... ~
arid
I
~
Dz.
4ll
4~
&WO/ Dr7
~,1
Dr.
RLJA#
T8MTtI
~.
t:~_
~
1
/4 Z PI 2 /., Z /., Z ~ .2
AU/. ~oi (JP~.3
A'5I:1. 7Ml. ... ~ .8~ AW 854 ~ I'oi 8~ .PRO rlDN .3 1C3 VPRz~ .! vl"llU3 :5 VAE'63 :5
1<:" ItHWOZ "
lell 1<:'3 1&.3 $
liJI1:l. T7D~ ~ .!..El!!. 'U_ZZ4 V-.z' .- ~Z"
ICZ 171)6. lii:/iii,1 .~ IeZ H:Z
17MZ 1<:2 .z.JtM.. le2 ~
$ I~ 1<:1 312 IY IWWZI $ '&1 31.3 IY V~/6 !GI .3PI /Y V~I :; I .3IG IY lei VA/tItIItII ~ ~AI'ZCI • UM«J "
~
.,
309 VM/~ 4
Ko7«:5268 l<:o7<N.:JZ5.B KO 7<I~$Z!f.3 ~" !GO N.i52S.3
Z~3'H~SZQ 2Ia 1IM.3.I!I
ZC~
VA!i'S31!1 VPR7.3 4 1"'3 13 IZ
TIPII' I~ /.IMIZ .,. k.3
VM~ZIZ ~ZIZ v"t:JJ('7Z/Z
TID? IZ ~"'I "
ZCZ zy ~ ZCz i9N.I ZCZ !9M.... zcz ~ 330
~
"Z XI .. ~M~I II
ZC' 2Y ~'II ZCI 2Y ~'11 II 2'1
r-4 1 9DII7 , WWItJNI tlMJloIItI V~M U/W701/t1
-zel
A2.
2(;/ IY KQ ZCQ 2CQ ZCO /I
ZC~ Kr Z~ Itt. U /& 24 AS 2dI
,rtf. I /$ I IS /S
I A5
I I /5
0&6-087 a8f1-~7
v~-dPA'7"
.TI'" I .7Z"", 0 'rILJ#J - 'rIDI$ ~ ~I il Ii ~ ;f: I ~i 29 <jIs 19 J.3 MIRE/" TO JUMPER ~ ~ .. "I~ "l~ , IIi l ~! ~: j~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~ 'IM'I .. C'HAR'r ON' ~Irz
~
T I .or? 18
L..----.4~
~
1 I I
.6 r CO-HMI t:'OMMZ
ILJ~Er
'SO~K£r ~Krr
~i~.iii Iii irlliilu /z ~" S6 718
"I! HI
_. 322 ~Ii If ~ iii ~~
Co
Iql
)o!.<. _______ --=C:.::A::.:/:...-_~ H
.-~-- I
I
I
I
I
L.---~~---~8
I
I ,5
,
p:~-------~~~~I r
901
ppP.!J
~~~---~------~~--~---------~~~---_I~5Y
~~+--~-~-------4----~--_.------~--------__ HS~
~ ~1+~/~e~v;--~--4----.--------~---------4----~----~-----------I~/ZY
I' ~/ZY
I t:7 + ~ ~ ell ~ + t:'-'O~ aaD.M1$
I
I
,~---~~-~I J
,X,fI=t~l' r '~r rwr
I _
IPEVISIDNS /JU!1IW DESIGNED srs TEnS, INC,
~ 4Ifrl .1' 3700 Mlllfk£r Sr. PII/UI, 1'/1 vSII
z
-
MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD COMPONENTS
Component Designation
101-108
109, 110
III
112
113, 114
115, 116
117, 118
119
120
121
122
123 - 126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141, 142
143
144
145
146
147, 148
149
150
151
152
201 - 208
209
210
212 - 215
219, 220
221
222
223, 224
225
226
Description
4K Dynamic RAM (1 page) or
16K Dynamic RAM (4 page)
74LS157
74LS74
81LS95
74LS30
81LS95
2101 (Static RAM)
74LS30
Z80CPU
Z80DMA
Z80PIO
Firmware ROMs
22 ohm resistor network
74LS04
74S04
5016 (Baud Rate Generator)
74LS08
74LS74
74LS04
74LS11
74LS32
74LS08
74LS173
74LS08
74S05
74LS08
74LS86
74199
74S161
74LS161
74LS74
74LS175
74LSOO
74LS20
74LS139
2101 (Static RAM)
74LS139
74LS157
74LS157
74LS374
APL character ROM (overstrike)
ASCII character ROM
Character set ROM sockets
APL character ROM
10K ohm resistor network
MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD COMPONENTS (cont.)
Component Designation
227
229
230
301
302, 303
304
305
306 - 309
310
311
312 - 315
316
317
318
319
321
322
323, 324
325, 326
327
328
329, 330
331
332
401
501A, 501B
801
901
C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6 - C11
C12, C13
C14 - C29
C30 - C51
C51A
C52 - C54
C56 - C63
C64
C65 - C69
R1
R2, R3
R5, R6
R7
R8
R9
RIO
R11, R12
R13 - R15
Description
5027 or 5037 (CRT)
74S04
7404
74LS139
74LS155
74LS04
74LS74
74LS253
Unused
74LS74
74LS253
16 pin socket (COMM)
Unused
2017 (Line 1 UART)
2017 (Line 2 UART)
NE556
74LS374
1488
1489
7408
74LS04
74LSOO
74LS04
74LSOO
16 pin socket (KEY)
16 pin socket (memory expansion)
16 pin socket (VIDEO)
7 pin AMP connector (power supply)
22 rof capacitor
0.1 mf capacitor
0.01 mf capacitor
0.1 mf capacitor
0.01 mf capacitor
10 rof 20V electrolytic capacitor
0.01 rof capacitor
0.1 rof capacitor
0.01 rof capacitor
22 pf capacitor
0.01 mf capacitor
0.01 mf capacitor
100 pf capacitor
0.01 mf capacitor
330 ohm resistor
220 ohm resistor
2.7 megohm resistor
470 ohm resistor
910 ohm resistor
300 ohm resistor
390 ohm resistor
22 ohm resistor
10K ohm resistor
MAIN CIRCUIT BOARD COMPONENTS (cont.)
Component Designation
R17
R18, R19
R20, R2l
R22 - R24
R25 - R29
Yl
Y2
Y3
Description
lOOK ohm resistor
330 ohm resistor
lK ohm resistor
10K ohm resistor
lK ohm resistor
5.0688 MHZ crystal
Unused
18.480 MHZ crystal
8K/WN 11t:JV'
*
RED
B~WN
II Bi.VE
CRI PMR-27aso
PY''''lfOOZ
T..36RA¥
-- .
CI
IO.~eKJH
/~y
*
oS '2
-Sy
*
+sv
*
--
* MO(/NT£I) ON N£AT .:5/NK
~REPLA('£ 8y/.,AURrW/'£
A5 FOLLaw~ :,.0/#/ R£~~r~
BYP/#.3
~ EARL/£AJ ~L.s AIJII'L ~~,
& Alor U5£LJ
~/2YREc,
--
. REV/~JlON~
"'0. aA T4' 4'1
HU/1AN OESI(J/ED YS r.MS,IM
'3700 t1A~I(£T Sr. Pl/uII.M US"
I
2
3
CN,r'D DAr. '/-/-- 0 44'''''WJ''N.N~
pp'"
POWER SUPPLY CIRCUIT BOARD COHPONENTS
Component Designation Description
Rl 1000 ohm resistor
R2 1000 ohm, 1/4 watt resistor
R3 200 ohm, 2 watt resistor
R4, R5 1000 ohm, 1/4 watt resistor
Cl 10,000 mf, 16V capacitor
C2 330 mf, 16V capacitor
C3 100 mf, 16V capacitor
C4 5000 mf, 50V capacitor ( *)
C5 100 mf, 50V capacitor
C6 500 mf, 50V capacitor
C7 2.2 mf, 35V capacitor
C8 25 mf, 50V capacitor
CRO - CR3 IN 4002
CR4 IN 5231B
CR5 IN 4002
CR6 GEA15A
CR7 IN 4002
CR8 GEA15A
CR9
(*) 2500 mf on earlier models
B
HUMAN DESIGNED SYSTEMS, INC.
CONCEPT 100/ APL TERMINAL
KEYBOARD - CAPS LOCK
L- BI
K 1.3z:
., J i3
Ii B't
F Ss-
E :B~
:P
c.
7
3
....... ---------1---...:.1 6
4
'.;::. .~ ~ .. ., ..
SPA.R E..G A.TE..
c, ' .. ' "'~.',
T {-s::~!ur;-6b;$'
'. i.~S\ "'-'-,:0'" ....:03~;A$.Y •
. " ,f,- ; ..... .'(,i(,':'" . ' .. ;' .... ~: ":>':~.
,<t;~;M-mr·" . ~$-OOI/D -'~JLi.~1f-. (2 Pte.sJ 0,.,
:. ',",
.1
".;' .. -
•• ' ;">\". \ "'.,
<TI i!. 8 USES-c.J<T.'$S - 000 -Z";;'OZ4t ~ PKDM
2Z.,.() 7"4'i-i:J3~'Z l- 3$-00041-·0/~. S(.KT
{; N -O!1~:-i4.~Y~:·~: .". .,,,.
l' ,:."
HUMAN DESIGNED SYSTEMS,
USED ON"~03t: ~033i ~034~
CONCEPT lOO/APL TERMINAL
KEYBOARD - NON-CAPS LOCK
..
zo- 01"5"92- 0' 3 ~--~~---------------------------------~
FOIZ copc:-s SeE ~- 04i0913
~·_:;27-1.:104irl-:!l._( .. 4:.j;" ~;'.t~'; " .
. ' ,..
8/.
r·
t .... .,
r
~
--
'I
1111
CO"II~l
~'J11 IlIl ...
S6 \.Ja..
110] r- CIOI
55 :~470
,.ICIlIl($S
3Jl~----------~~-~-:--2~Jl
- . II' - -. f' - ,f'
11106 R105
220
220M
CR407 -~
--A-----'~----4~~~Jfl
2
,,.,:f::'
I
I
I
.~II1I]
III
I 11 '1~
~--~-------------------------~---~--~ ,
~ I
~CIOl CRIOI ~P.110 Cl03
V101
!S.50' 10~"'------------__ ~~ _________ -4~~ ____ -J
-"
R104
3.311 , :~
UII 15.5Ot
I
L - -
DN1300-7910-1
C~~IO'
1m ~L';. 1
un :"~--:1. ... -, -U-7-'" f [11
u. 21'1'> - r- "25,
0413
C438
::'~
F-.022
C~406
J
1118 ....
--l~ I,'m - - __ J
12" To
'A'
HUMAN DESIGNED SYSTEMS, INC.
CONCEPT lOO/APL TERMINAL
MONITOR - MODEL DMIO
7
-------
TPlOO TPlOI TP)02
~.- fL /Vl fkk
14V-2\1 PP 6.011 PP A 2lV PI' B ~IIPP
PIHI u300 II PI .. 12 U}OO II PIN 4 U100 \/
11'401 TP402
PROPOATfQN OF
POS, TO NEG.
PEAt'S Wll.l VA" __
WITH THE SETfiNG
f1f1
OF '!if vlOfO
CE~TERING
CONTROL
N-12\1PP
Q400 COlloclo, H !,!H2 U1CCHI ----
BRIGHTNESS
J R109Iloo~ 1
--1';;;05--- -Trp40i----
ruLjf[A
2~"~ ~3~"c 150 -17511 PP
----- ~- --------~ -------
~~~_~_U4~?~1~~~4 coUt(l~ H 0413 coH,elof H
TP40l
2311 PP
CII401
---- --- ------ --- ------ --- BRN
} 4 2 -,,' 1211 .... ~------jf_-.----j,...::.=-~-+,
•
\/10£0
10
~IOEO It
IItRl GNO
1tt01 RI02 ~
III .......... ------:-IIH
CO .. TRAST
y
TO CHASSIS
11410
39 2W
6 R468 1.211
~----~·x· ·y·'>-+----I'---t-~H
"ORll DRIIiE
RI08
120
RI05
220
RI06
15011
RI07
15K
eRI02 IN4001
VEL
AU. SPAR_ GAPS ARE PA'H or CRT 50C.[ T
T402 '----_ --, - - --"I
..-~--t--t-----:TI104 1 PI02-~ n+ I
~II C44~ I I ~ I 1 I ~:-:-:,--I-~K 10 ~ P102-4
"04001 25\{ PIP L40l P102-2 -J 1
_ CIPf> !:q:~·4 (1;401 11>11 I I W1DT.. .. (41!l I
11t4V01 --J. 2:'0 E ~ L--+=:....::.:c'----4-_ ..... ~::.:--'-+ _ _;+;___<,
(44<1: [!-tORll 5
~-----~----+----+-~-----~-~---~-----~-~~ __ ~.I~P .~~~m ~02-5 .1 Y ~ -HORIZ GNO !!4tol • T~~:'
TO CHASSIS 100 I
CRlOI t PIOl-1
IN4001 C301
T,~: ~' .. , rgJ' tal ~~: .. :~ I AZOO
5.1 K
C200 0298
.01 5011 2N3906
CO 11202
) R201lOKJ t-8_2_"-1==+ ___ -:-To-P-.:1_O-.:O __ -I8 ulg~
9 R20} 9 1170
t-~--r-("j"'(-'1":" :: '~~: •• ~ I,~i' eo,,. • I '''' "'0, ,o~1l I
471 J"ooll R~~ 1 I I
'-.w.~=L..,_-!T--r...;.r..... 16\1 PIP 470 _ I I ·x· > (4311 PIP I
.OO.L-----~~--~~~~~f_----~----~
R308 L!>OIl CO 1001/
'f[IIT IK
$lH(
11304
150K
L ____ _
DN1300-7910-2
6811 \ __ . ___ _ I
_...J
I
_ __ J
HUMAN DESIGNED SYSTEMS, INC.
CONCEPT lOO/APL TERMINAL
MONITOR - MODEL DM30